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“Java Full Stack Development:Using 

JDBC, Servlets,JSP” 

 

 

 

Date: 6-3-2025 To 8-3-2025. 

Day: Thursday To Saturday 

 

Turing Club organised by the Dept. of CSE – AI&ML of Pragati 

Engineering College in association with Career Guidance Cell is organizing a 

seminar on "Java Full Stack Development: Using JDBC, Servlets, JSP" as 

part of Industry 4.0. 

 



 

 

REGISTRATION  MADE  BY  STUDENTS: 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

CSE (AI&ML) 

Java Full Stack Development: Using JDBC, Servlets, JSP  

Attendance Sheet    
S.NO ROLL NO NAME 

1 22A31A4201 ADABALA VEERA MADHU SRI 

2 22A31A4202 ARIPAKA JYOTHIRMAI SIRI VARSHINI 

3 22A31A4203 BATTETI BHARGAVI SRI SARIKA 

4 22A31A4205 LOKA SRI NITHYA 

5 22A31A4206 MANUPUDI BHARGAVI 

6 22A31A4207 MEDISETTI CHANDRIKA 

7 22A31A4209 NADIMPALLI KUSUMA AISHWARYA 

8 22A31A4210 NADIMPALLY SRI VAISHNAVI 

9 22A31A4211 NIDADAVOLU SATHVIKA 

10 22A31A4212 NIMMAKAYALA L P DURGA ANJANI 

11 22A31A4213 PEDAPUDI D SWARNASATHVIKA 

12 22A31A4214 PERNIDI SATYA VEERA VENI 

13 22A31A4215 PINNAMARAJU HEMA PRANEETHA 

14 22A31A4216 SUKUMARA MAHITHA 

15 22A31A4218 TADI DIVYA 

16 22A31A4219 TADI PAVANI DURGA 

17 22A31A4220 THEDLA BHANU SREE 

18 22A31A4221 UPPULURI SOWMYA SRI 

19 22A31A4222 VASAMSETTI INDHU PRIYA 

20 22A31A4225 ALAJANGI SHANMUKHA AJAY 

21 22A31A4226 BANDARU B S VEERA SAI GANESH 

22 22A31A4230 CHENNOJU SREEKANTH 

23 22A31A4231 CHETTI JAYAVEER 

24 22A31A4233 GARAGAPARTHI MANOJ KUMAR 

25 22A31A4234 GOLAMARI VIVEKANANDA REDDY 

26 22A31A4235 GOPAVAJJULA SUJITH KARTHIKEYA 

27 22A31A4236 GUTTHURTHI VARAPRASAD 

28 22A31A4237 JAGARAPU ASWIN VINAY KUMAR 

29 22A31A4239 KALDHARI RAHUL 

30 22A31A4240 KAMIDI LIVING STAN JOSEPH 

31 22A31A4242 KARRI U HERAMBANAGA S RAJU 

32 22A31A4243 KOMMOJU SURYA KIRAN 

33 22A31A4244 KUNCHE RAVINDRA 

34 22A31A4245 MADABATHULA SAI RAGHAVA ADITYA 

35 22A31A4246 MARRE NARENDAR KARTHIKEYA 



 

 

36 22A31A4247 MEDIDI NAGENDRA 

37 22A31A4251 NEKKALA ACHIBABU 

38 22A31A4252 PENUGANTI SWAROOP TEJA 

39 22A31A4254 POLARAPU SRI KUMAR 

40 22A31A4255 SHAIK ARIF 

41 22A31A4256 SYED AHMAD ALISHA 

42 22A31A4257 TALAPANTI SIVASIMHADRI 

43 22A31A4258 THAMARAPALLI MAHESH 

44 22A31A4259 THURAKA KRANTHI KEERTHAN 

45 22A31A4261 VALIREDDI SIVA SAI VARAPRASAD 

46 22A31A4265 ARUMILLI PADMA RAGA VEERA LALITHA 

47 22A31A4266 BADUGU AKSHAYA 

48 22A31A4267 BAYYAVARAPU SRIRAMYA 

49 22A31A4269 DEGALA VERRA KUSUMANJALI 

50 22A31A4270 MOKSHAGNA GADUPUDI 

51 22A31A4271 GANDI LAKSHMI SAHITHI 

52 22A31A4272 GANDI SAI SANJANA 

53 22A31A4276 LOLLA VARSHITHA NAGA SATYA SRI 

54 22A31A4277 MALLENA NEHA 

55 22A31A4280 MEKA YESASRI MANI 

56 22A31A4281 NETHALA MOUNIKA 

57 22A31A4282 P SATYA NAGA VAISHNAVI DEVI 

58 22A31A4283 PATAMSETTI GANGA SUNEETHA 

59 22A31A4284 PENUMARTHI SATYA PRANITHA 

60 22A31A4286 SAMIKSHA YADAV 

61 22A31A4287 SATYAVARAPU LAKSHMI DHANYASRI 

62 22A31A4288 TANISHA PERLA 

63 22A31A4289 VADREVU LAKSHMI KAMESWARI 

64 22A31A4290 VAKADA ABHIGNA 

65 22A31A4291 VANAPARTHI RENU SRI AMRUTHA 

66 22A31A4294 YANNAMSETTI BHAVANI 

67 22A31A4295 YERRAMSETTI MEGHANA 

68 22A31A4296 BENDALAM KALISURYA 

69 22A31A4297 B VENKATA LAKSHMI SAI DINESH 

70 22A31A42A0 KATRU RAJ KUMAR 

71 22A31A42A3 K V NAGA SAMPATH SURYA MANAS 

72 22A31A42A4 K BHARATH KUMAR VARMA 

73 22A31A42A6 KOPPADA PRUDHVI VINAYAK 

74 22A31A42B0 MANCHALA D V V S SWAROOP 

75 22A31A42B1 MANDAPALLI KIRAN TEJA 

76 22A31A42B2 MANGINA VISHNU VARDHAN 

77 22A31A42B6 MUDUNURI KARTHIK SURYA SAI VARMA 

78 22A31A42B7 MUTHYALA BHASKARA SAI RAM 



 

 

79 22A31A42C0 PENKE SREERAM KASULU 

80 22A31A42C1 PENUMALA ASHWANTH 

81 22A31A42C2 MANOJ SWAMY SARELLA 

82 22A31A42C3 SHAIK MOHAMMED IMRAN 

83 22A31A42C4 SHAIK TOWSIQ 

84 22A31A42C6 VADAPALLI HEMANTH SAI 

85 22A31A42C7 ANASURI ESWARI 

86 22A31A42C8 AREPALLI PALLAVI 

87 22A31A42D0 BOORA HEMALATHA 

88 22A31A42D1 CHEELI JESSIE 

89 22A31A42D3 GANDHAM SWARUPA 

90 22A31A42D7 KELANGI VEERA AKHILA 

91 22A31A42D9 KOSIREDDI DEEPIKA 

92 22A31A42E4 PALAKA SOWMYA SRI 

93 22A31A42E5 PATNEEDI NAGA VENKATA SRI SAILAJA 

94 22A31A42E6 PENKEY VIDHYA DEEPTHI 

95 22A31A42E7 PUSAPATI SAI SUBHA KANTHI 

96 22A31A42E9 VASAMSETTI DEEPTHI VENKATA SAISREE 

97 22A31A42F1 A M E B SUBRAHMANYESWARA RAO 

98 22A31A42F2 BAKI DUMBU YASHWANTH REDDY 

99 22A31A42F3 BANDILA NAGA SURI GANGABABU 

100 22A31A42F4 BODDETI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 

101 22A31A42F6 CHAVVAKULA SURYA TEJA 

102 22A31A42F7 CHIKKALA SWAMY SAI PRANAV 

103 22A31A42F9 DASARI LAKSHMI N SRI SIVA SASHANK 

104 22A31A42G0 DODDI PRADEEP 

105 22A31A42G1 DUNNA NEERAJ KUMAR 

106 22A31A42G2 GADIRAJU AJAY VARMA 

107 22A31A42G5 JYOTHULA NAGA GANGADHAR AVINASH 

108 22A31A42G6 KARRI SAHITH KUMAR 

109 22A31A42G8 KATTA CHARAN 

110 22A31A42G9 KELLA S L MERRY SWAROOP 

111 22A31A42H0 KOMARTHI KARUNAKAR 

112 22A31A42H1 KOPPALA JNANESWAR KUMAR 

113 22A31A42H3 MACHARLA VARUN KRISHNA 

114 22A31A42H4 NEDUNURI VISHNU VARDHAN 

115 22A31A42H5 P NAGA KOTA SATYA SAI DURGESH 

116 22A31A42H6 PYLA MANIDEEP NAGA SAI 

117 22A31A42H7 RAMBALAPU JAYAVARDHAN RAJ 

118 22A31A42H8 SERAMDASU JAI ABHIRAM KUMAR 

119 22A31A42H9 SOUNDARYA TEJA DUNNA 

120 22A31A42I0 S SRI DURGA VENKATA NAGA VARUN 

121 22A31A42I1 TELLAKULA REVANTH C KUMAR 



 

 

122 22A31A42I2 THAMARANA VENKATESH 

123 22A31A42I3 THANGELLA GANESH 

124 22A31A42I4 UNDAVALLI SAI VENKATA KRISHNA 

125 22A31A42I6 GARAPATI B V SAI GANGA PAVAN 

126 22A31A42I7 MERLA V T RAMA KRISHNA TEJA 

127 23A35A4201 BOOREDDI CHETHANA 

128 23A35A4202 PALLA RAMYA 

129 23A35A4203 THALATI HEMA 

130 23A35A4204 VASSE GANGARATNA MANASA 

131 23A35A4205 VITTANALA LALITHA DEVI 

132 23A35A4206 ANUSURI KISHORE 

133 23A35A4208 JAMMANA V V SATYANARAYANA 

134 23A35A4209 PITTA SRINU 

135 23A35A4210 PULAKALA VAMSI 

136 23A35A4211 KANAGARLA SAI SRAVANI 

137 23A35A4212 VEERAVALLI MANIMALA 

138 23A35A4213 CHOKKA SIVA CHARAN 

139 23A35A4218 A MAHA LAKSHMI SAI VARSHITHA 

140 23A35A4222 GOLLAPALLI LOHIT VENKATA SAI 

141 23A35A4223 GRANDHI ANIL L VENKATA SATISH 

142 23A35A4224 KONA V SUBRAHMANYA MANIKANTA 

143 23A35A4225 PADAMATA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

  



 

 

 

  



 

 

 

  



 

 

FEED BACK 

 

ID Name2 Roll Number Section 
How would 
you rate the 
instructor's 

Did the course 
meet your 

expectation? 

1 Satya Naga Vaishnavi Devi Pabbineedi 22A31A4282 B 7 Maybe 

2 G.Sujith Karthikeya 22a31a4235 A 7 No 

3 RAJU 22A31A4242 A 7 Maybe 

4 Pulakala vamsi 23a35a4210 A 10 Yes 

5 A.kishore 23A35A4206 A 10 Yes 

6 RAHUL 22A31A4239 A 6 No 

7 CHINTU 22A31A4229 A 0 No 

8 Veeravalli Manimala 23A35A4212 B 8 Maybe 

9 Boddeti Lakshmi Narasimha 22A31A42F4 C 6 Maybe 

10 P.Ganga Suneetha 22a31a4283 B 7 Maybe 

11 Kanagarla Sai Sravani 23A35A4211 B 7 Maybe 

12 pallavi Arepalli 22A31A42C8 C 5 Yes 

13 L.Sri Nithya 22A31A4205 A 6 Maybe 

14 Bhaskar 22A31A42B7 B 10 Yes 

15 Penke Sreeram Kasulu 22A31A42C0 B 8 Yes 

16 Mahitha Sukumara 22A31A4216 A 10 Yes 

17 Pulakala vamsi 23a35a4210 A 10 Yes 

18 Anusuri Kishore 23a35a4206 A 10 Yes 

19 D NEERAJ KUMAR 22A31A42G1 C 9 Yes 

20 Thamarana Venkatesh 22a31a42i2 C 5 Maybe 

21 Grandhi anil lakshmi venkata satish 23A35A4223 C 2 Maybe 

22 SREEKANTH CHENNOJU 22A31A4230 A 7 Maybe 

23 p.manideep naga sai 22A31A42H6 C 5 Maybe 

24 Degala veera kusumanjali 22a31a4269 B 10 Yes 

25 M.VARUN KRISHNA 22A31A42H3 C 9 Yes 

26 Sahith kumar 22A31A42G6 C 9 Yes 

27 Hema 22A31A42D0 C 4 No 

28 KELANGI VEERA AKHILA 22A31A42D7 C 8 Maybe 

29 P.Sai Durgesh 22A31A42H5 C 9 Yes 

30 Kokkarlagadda Bharath Kumar Varma 22A31A424 B 10 Maybe 

31 Satya Naga Vaishnavi Devi Pabbineedi 22A31A4282 B 5 Maybe 

32 Gandi Sai Sanjana 22A31A4272 B 6 No 

33 Sri Nithya Loka 22A31A4205 A 7 Yes 

34 K.S.L.M.Swaroop 22A31A42G9 C 10 Yes 

35 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA BODDETI 22A31A42F4 C 10 Yes 

36 penke sreeram kasulu 22A31A42C0 B 7 Yes 



 

 

37 G Swarupa 22A31A42D3 C 7 Yes 

38 B.KALISURYA 22A31A4296 B 7 No 

39 A ESWARI 22A31A42C7 C 7 Yes 

40 Kanagarla Sai Sravani 23A35A4211 B 8 Yes 

41 Indhu Priya 22A31A4222 A 4 No 

42 P.Ganga Suneetha 22a31a4283 B 7 Maybe 

43 Veeravalli Manimala 23A35A4212 B 9 Maybe 

44 VANAPARTHI RENU SRI AMRUTHA 22A31A4291 B 9 Yes 

45 VAKADA ABHIGNA 22A31A4290 B 9 Yes 

46 
ARUMILLI PADMA VEERA RAGA 
LALITHA 

22A31A4266 B 9 Yes 

47 MANCHALA D V V S SWAROOP 22A31A42B0 B 10 Yes 

48 R.Jayavardhan Raj 22A31A42H7 C 9 Yes 

49 Mahitha Sukumara 22A31A4216 A 10 Yes 

50 A.shanmukha ajay 22A31A4225 A 10 Yes 

51 A.J.S.Varshini 22A31A4202 A 7 Maybe 

52 V.L.Kameswari 22A31A42A89 B 7 Maybe 

53 B V L SAI DINESH 22A31A4297 B 10 Yes 

54 PALLAVI AREPALLI 22A31A42C8 C 5 Yes 

55 K Jnaneswar kumar 22A31A42H1 C 8 Yes 

56 Bhavani Yannamsetti 22a31a4294 B 5 No 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

FEED BACK ANALYSIS 

 

 

 

 

 

Overall Feedback :GOOD 

 



 

 

Content Delivered in the Event: 

 



 

 

 



 

 

SAMPLE CERTIFICATE: 

 



 

 

Event Photos:

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

  
PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

                                   (Autonomous) 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CSE ( Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) 

 

PEC / Admin / Circular / 2025 / Turing CLUB                                       

  

Date: 4-03-2025. 

All the staff, Pragati Turing club coordinators, First year Students are informed that a 

seminar on “Java Full Stack Development: Using JDBC, Servlets, JSP” is being 

organized by Turing club & IAENG in association with career Guidance cell. The details are given 

below. 

Date: 6- 3-2025 to 8-3-2025 

Time: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM  

Venue:  F18 

Faculty Co-ordinator: Mrs M. Mani Deepika, Mrs.L.Yamuna, G.V.Rajeswari                                         

Student Co-ordinator: N. Sri Vaishnavi (III -year CSE (AI&ML)-22A31A4210) 

   K. Living Stan Joseph (III-year CSE (AI&ML)-22A31A4240) 

Speaker: Mr L.V.Srinivas (Revanth software Solutions Pvt Ltd ,Hyderabad) 

 

 

 

 

Faculty coordinator                              HoD-CSE(AI&ML) 

Copy to:  

1) Chairman /All Directors / Vice President for kind information. 

2) Vice Principal/Dean T&P for information.  

3) All HoDs are requested to circulate among your staff members. 

4) Convener-Career Guidance cell 

5) Office File. 
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